
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka APMC Other 6,500.00 8,075.00 7,700.00

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam APMC Other 6,735.00 7,960.00 7,350.00

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara APMC Other 6,000.00 8,250.00 7,125.00

Gujarat Amreli Rajula APMC Local 5,500.00 8,130.00 6,815.00

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla APMC Narma BT Cotton 7,000.00 8,175.00 7,450.00

Gujarat Banaskanth Deesa(Bhildi) APMC Other 6,555.00 6,555.00 6,555.00

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6,500.00 8,000.00 7,250.00

Gujarat Botad Botad(Bhabarkot) APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,000.00 7,250.00 6,500.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7,710.00 8,060.00 7,850.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7,710.00 8,060.00 7,850.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7,710.00 8,060.00 7,850.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7,710.00 8,060.00 7,850.00

Gujarat Jamnagar Jam Jodhpur APMC Other 6,900.00 8,275.00 7,650.00

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan APMC Other 5,500.00 8,000.00 7,500.00

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar APMC Cotton (Unginned) 7,675.00 8,450.00 8,150.00

Gujarat Mehsana
Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) 

APMC
Cotton (Unginned) 6,750.00 8,175.00 7,700.00

Gujarat Mehsana Unava APMC Other 6,505.00 8,200.00 7,505.00

Gujarat Morbi APMC HALVAD Local 6,500.00 8,105.00 7,650.00

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner APMC Other 6,500.00 7,990.00 7,400.00

Gujarat Patan Chansama APMC Cotton (Ginned) 6,405.00 7,175.00 6,790.00

Gujarat Patan Chansama APMC Cotton (Ginned) 6,790.00 6,790.00 6,790.00

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur APMC H.Y.4 (Unginned) 6,250.00 8,325.00 7,287.00

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji APMC H.B (Unginned) 7,105.00 8,030.00 7,780.00

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,230.00 8,205.00 7,875.00

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot APMC Narma BT Cotton 7,350.00 8,100.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha APMCKHEDBRAHMA RCH-2 7,500.00 7,900.00 7,700.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar APMC Cotton (Unginned) 7,855.00 8,080.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6,500.00 7,850.00 7,250.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra APMC RCH-2 6,150.00 7,705.00 7,500.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6,400.00 8,060.00 7,230.00

Karnataka Raichur Sindhanur APMC LH-1556 7,450.00 7,600.00 7,600.00
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Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5,800.00 5,800.00 5,800.00

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat APMC Medium Fiber 7,000.00 7,400.00 7,300.00

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,050.00 8,000.00 7,600.00

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,895.00 7,995.00 7,855.00

Madhya Pradesh Burhanpur Burhanpur APMC Medium Fiber 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Badnawar APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,500.00 7,600.00 7,600.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
3,000.00 7,900.00 7,785.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
8,058.00 8,058.00 8,058.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,500.00 8,100.00 7,500.00

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,700.00 7,700.00 7,700.00

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,400.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,220.00 7,220.00 7,220.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,225.00 7,225.00 7,225.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,635.00 6,900.00 6,900.00

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,200.00 7,700.00 7,500.00

Odisha Bolangir Kantabaji APMC Other 7,929.90 7,929.90 7,929.90

Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi APMC 170-CO2 (Unginned) 5,800.00 6,000.00 5,900.00

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur APMC MCU 5 7,200.00 8,110.00 7,600.00

Rajasthan Anupgarh Jaitsar APMC American 7,010.00 7,781.00 7,700.00

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh APMC American 6,975.00 7,895.00 7,675.00

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,045.00 7,790.00 7,595.00

Telangana Medak Gajwel APMC 170-CO2 (Unginned) 7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00


